
BDD DIVERSION JANUARY 2023

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter Return Meter Return Meter
CC004816000 CC004916000 CC004A16000 CC000A16000 CC000A16000
15FIT21001 15FIT21002 15FIT21003 15FIT33000 15FIT33000

2023 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG)

1/1/23 7970.062 7890.999 7782.321 2.96 2.31 7.0891204 2.31 7.0891204 0.048
1/2/23 7970.062 7890.999 7786.892 3.058 4.473 13.727115 6.783 20.816235 0.098
1/3/23 7970.062 7893.859 7786.9 3.12 2.806 8.6112865 9.589 29.427522 0.062
1/4/23 7970.941 7896.149 7786.9 3.19 3.099 9.5104693 12.688 38.937991 0.07
1/5/23 7971.758 7896.149 7786.9 3.206 0.801 2.4581755 13.489 41.396167 0.016
1/6/23 7973.56 7896.149 7789.174 3.29 3.992 12.250982 17.481 53.647149 0.084
1/7/23 7976.57 7896.149 7789.174 3.353 2.947 9.043999 20.428 62.691148 0.063
1/8/23 7976.57 7899.087 7789.174 3.414 2.877 8.8291772 23.305 71.520325 0.061
1/9/23 7976.57 7899.087 7789.703 3.425 0.518 1.5896815 23.823 73.110006 0.011

1/10/23 7976.997 7899.087 7792.894 3.491 3.552 10.900673 27.375 84.01068 0.066
1/11/23 7979.543 7899.087 7792.894 3.548 2.489 7.6384505 29.864 91.64913 0.057
1/12/23 7979.543 7899.087 7792.894 3.548 0 0 29.864 91.64913 0
1/13/23 7979.543 7902.017 7792.894 3.609 2.869 8.8046261 32.733 100.45376 0.061
1/14/23 7980.086 7902.017 7792.894 3.621 0.531 1.629577 33.264 102.08333 0.012
1/15/23 7980.552 7902.017 7795.058 3.669 2.582 7.9238566 35.846 110.00719 0.048
1/16/23 7980.552 7902.017 7795.058 3.669 0 0 35.846 110.00719 0
1/17/23 7981.276 7903.077 7795.058 3.707 1.746 5.3582702 37.592 115.36546 0.038
1/18/23 7981.276 7905.642 7795.058 3.758 2.514 7.7151726 40.106 123.08063 0.051
1/19/23 7982.696 7905.642 7795.058 3.787 1.391 4.2688166 41.497 127.34945 0.029
1/20/23 7985.283 7905.642 7796.285 3.861 3.74 11.477623 45.237 138.82707 0.074
1/21/23 7985.402 7905.642 7796.285 3.862 0.118 0.3621282 45.355 139.1892 0.001
1/22/23 7985.402 7905.642 7799.846 3.939 3.484 10.691989 48.839 149.88119 0.077
1/23/23 7985.402 7908.711 7799.846 3.997 3.011 9.2404075 51.85 159.1216 0.058
1/24/23 7986.007 7908.711 7799.846 4.008 0.594 1.8229167 52.444 160.94451 0.011
1/25/23 7987.231 7908.711 7801.717 4.076 3.027 9.2895097 55.471 170.23402 0.068
1/26/23 7988.454 7908.711 7803.863 4.145 3.3 10.127315 58.771 180.36134 0.069
1/27/23 7988.454 7908.711 7803.863 4.145 0 0 58.771 180.36134 0
1/28/23 7988.454 7911.79 7803.863 4.206 3.018 9.2618897 61.789 189.62323 0.061
1/29/23 7989.8 7911.79 7803.863 4.237 1.315 4.0355815 63.104 193.65881 0.031
1/30/23 7989.8 7911.79 7803.863 4.237 0 0 63.104 193.65881 0
1/31/23 7991.242 7912.484 7803.863 4.281 2.092 6.4201038 65.196 200.07891 0.044

Date
Daily Volume                                   

Diverted

Cumulative Volume 

Diverted


